
             JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL 
       BELLMORE, NEW YORK 

                                        2021 FALL COACHES 

 Coach Email Address 

                                                                       FOOTBALL 

Varsity Head Coach Charles John McGuire jmcguire@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

Varsity Asst. Coach Dylan Clifford dclifford@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

Varsity Asst. Coach Ryan Walsh r2walsh@bwllmor-merrick.k12.ny.us 

Varsity Asst. Coach Jason Hoover Jhooves21@aim.com 

JV Head Coach Craig Papach cpapach@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

JV Asst. Coach Mike Gattus mgattus@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

JV Asst. Coach Eric Passman cpapach@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

                                                                    BOYS’ SOCCER 

Varsity Head Coach Ari Bisk aribisk@gmail.com 

Varsity Asst. Coach Richard DeSanto richdesanto2@yahoo.com 

JV Coach  Joseph Grassa jgrassa103@gmail.com 

                                                                  GIRLS’ SOCCER 

Varsity Head Coach Christine DeFilippo cdefilippo1207@aol.com 

Varsity Asst. Coach Helmut Schleith hschleith@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

JV Coach Samantha Esposito sesposito@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

                                                               BOYS’ VOLLEYBALL 

Varsity Head Coach Melissa Schickler mschickler@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

JV Coach  Kristie Najdek Knajdek25@gmail.com 

                                                       GIRLS’ VOLLEYBALL 

Varsity Head Coach Kathryn Sheehan ksheehan@bmchsd.org 

JV Coach  Lauren Visbal lauren.visbal@gmail.com 

                                                    BOYS’ CROSS COUNTRY 

Varsity Head Coach Chris Baker fbcoachb25@gmail.com 

                                                          GIRLS’ CROSS COUNTRY 

Varsity Head Coach  Christopher Mammone moner2000@aol.com 

Varsity Asst. Coach Cici Hirsch cici_litf@yahoo.com 

                                                            GIRLS’ TENNIS 

Varsity Head Coach Brian DeGaetano bdegaetano@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

JV Coach  Russ Lella rlella@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

                                                         BOYS’ BADMINTON 

Varsity Head Coach Jon Dell’Olio jdellolio@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

                                                         CHEERLEADING 

Varsity Head Coach Linda Leonardo lindaRleonardo@gmail.com 

JV Coach Courtney Waller cwaller@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

                                                                KICKLINE 

Varsity Head Coach Stephanie Roth  rothsteph@outlook.com 

   

                                                          GIRLS’ SWIM - DISTRICT TEAM 

Head Coach Robert Kaefer rkaefer@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us 

   

            Updated: 9/14/2021 


